
BOAT TRIPS - 2024
Catalina, Oil Rigs, Hermosa Reef, 
Palos Verdes & Star of Scotland!

Call to Book Your Spot:

310-833-2422

Join PW Dive Club for only $30!

Pacific Wilderness
1719 South Pacific Ave.
San Pedro, CA  90731

*Member / Non-Member Price     **Board at least 30 Minutes Prior

Date Day Boat / Location Amount * Destination # Dives Departs**

02/11/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

02/25/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

03/03/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island (Front Side) 3 Dives 7:00 AM

03/17/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

03/31/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (22nd Street) $199/$209 Oil Rigs (One or Two Different Oil Rigs) 2-3 Dives 7:00 AM

04/07/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

04/21/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island (Front Side) 3 Dives 7:00 AM

05/12/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (22nd Street) $199/$209 Oil Rigs (One or Two Different Oil Rigs) 2-3 Dives 7:00 AM

05/19/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

05/27/24 Monday-Memorial Day  (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

06/02/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (22nd Street) $199/$209 Oil Rigs (One or Two Different Oil Rigs) 2-3 Dives 7:00 AM

06/16/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

07/07/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (22nd Street) $199/$209 Oil Rigs (One or Two Different Oil Rigs) 2-3 Dives 7:00 AM

07/21/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

08/04/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $170/$180 Catalina Island (Front Side) 3 Dives 7:00 AM

08/18/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

09/02/24 Monday-Labor day  (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

09/15/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (22nd Street) $199/$209 Oil Rigs (One or Two Different Oil Rigs) 2-3 Dives 7:00 AM

09/22/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island (Front Side) 3 Dives 7:00 AM

09/28/24 Saturday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $150/$150 Palos Verdes (Lobster Opening Morning) 2 Dives 8:00 AM

10/06/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

10/20/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $165/$175 Star of Scotland & Rock Piles (Marina Del Rey) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

10/27/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island (Front Side) 3 Dives 7:00 AM

11/10/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (22nd Street) $199/$209 Oil Rigs (One or Two Different Oil Rigs) 2-3 Dives 7:00 AM

11/24/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

12/08/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $125/$140 Palos Verdes (Outside of Typical beach Access) 2 Dives 7:00 AM

12/15/24 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island (Front Side) 3 Dives 7:00 AM
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